Bid Results per Solicitation As of 2020-01-21 14:05:40 Eastern Standard Time/EST •

Proiect Name →		ER-Statewide	RREW004 C-2														
User's Account:														Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking &			
Account Name →		Dirt Tech Cor	npany, LLC	Engineers Cor	nstruction, Inc.	G.W. Tatro Co	onstruction, Inc	G & N Excavat	tion, Inc.	J. Hutchins,	Incorporated	J.P. Sicard, Inc	2	Excavating		Neil H. Dani	els, Inc.
Solicitation																	
Number 个	Item Name 个	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount		Total Amount		Total Amount		Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount		Total Amount		Total Amount
	201.15 - REMOVING MEDIUM TREES	\$260.00	\$12,220.00	\$580.00	\$27,260.00	\$750.00	\$35,250.00	\$500.00	\$23,500.00	\$190.00		\$75.00	\$3,525.00	\$300.00	\$14,100.00		, .,
	201.16 - REMOVING LARGE TREES	\$260.00	\$780.00	\$1,360.00	\$4,080.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00		\$6,000.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.0
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$32.00	\$16,160.00	\$26.00	\$13,130.00	\$35.00	\$17,675.00	\$21.00	\$10,605.00	\$33.00	\$16,665.00	\$23.00	\$11,615.00	\$29.00	\$14,645.00	\$60.00	\$30,300.0
	203.28 - EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND																
	PAVEMENTS	\$25.00	\$3,175.00	\$37.00	\$4,699.00	\$50.00	\$6,350.00	\$31.00	\$3,937.00	\$33.00	\$4,191.00	\$29.00	\$3,683.00	\$29.00	\$3,683.00	\$80.00	\$10,160.0
	203.30 - EARTH BORROW	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$38.00	\$114.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$13.00	\$39.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$61.00	\$183.00	\$75.00	\$225.0
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR																
	STRUCTURES	\$40.00	\$25,840.00	\$89.00	\$57,494.00	\$65.00	\$41,990.00	\$46.00	\$29,716.00	\$70.00	\$45,220.00	\$22.00	\$14,212.00	\$61.00	\$39,406.00	\$80.00	\$51,680.0
	301.15 - SUBBASE OF GRAVEL	\$40.00	\$520.00	\$92.00	\$1,196.00	\$65.00	\$845.00	\$38.00	\$494.00	\$70.00	\$910.00	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$94.00	\$1,222.00	\$80.00	\$1,040.0
	401.10 - AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE	\$94.00	\$9,118.00	\$85.00	\$8,245.00	\$150.00	\$14,550.00	\$50.00	\$4,850.00	\$51.00	\$4,947.00	\$54.00	\$5,238.00	\$82.00	\$7,954.00	\$100.00	\$9,700.0
	601.995 - CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-																
	PLACE [0 TO 24 IN., INCL.]	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$68.00	\$5,440.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.0
	601.996 - CLEANING CULVERT PIPE, IN-																
	PLACE [GREATER THAN 24 IN.]	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.0
	602.35 - REBUILT STONE MASONRY	\$194.00	\$7,372.00	\$2,200.00	\$83,600.00	\$175.00	\$6,650.00	\$550.00	\$20,900.00	\$100.00	\$3,800.00	\$140.00	\$5,320.00	\$400.00	\$15,200.00	\$350.00	\$13,300.0
	613.12 - STONE FILL, TYPE III	\$84.00	\$17,640.00	\$89.00	\$18,690.00	\$85.00	\$17,850.00	\$54.00	\$11,340.00	\$100.00	\$21,000.00	\$55.00	\$11,550.00	\$70.00	\$14,700.00	\$85.00	\$17,850.0
	613.13 - STONE FILL, TYPE IV	\$70.00	\$21,560.00	\$89.00	\$27,412.00	\$85.00	\$26,180.00	\$48.00	\$14,784.00	\$110.00	\$33,880.00	\$64.00	\$19,712.00	\$85.00	\$26,180.00	\$85.00	\$26,180.0
	613.16 - RIPRAP, LIGHT TYPE	\$48.00	\$34,608.00	\$80.00	\$57,680.00	\$95.00	\$68,495.00	\$51.00	\$36,771.00	\$73.00	\$52,633.00	\$53.00	\$38,213.00	\$85.00	\$61,285.00	\$85.00	\$61,285.0
	631.10 - FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.0
	635.11 -																
	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$105,500.00	\$105,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$56,750.00	\$56,750.00	\$46,200.00	\$46,200.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$50,491.00	\$50,491.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-																
	INCLUSIVE	\$23,100.00	\$23,100.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,225.00	\$19,225.00	\$3,273.00	\$3,273.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.0
	649.21 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD	· · ·															
	BALLAST	\$3.00	\$165.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$12.00	\$660.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$3.00	\$165.00	\$11.00	\$605.00	\$25.00	\$1,375.00	\$5.00	\$275.0
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$3.00	\$1,587.00	\$5.00	\$2,645.00	\$10.00	\$5,290.00	\$4.00	\$2,116.00	\$3.00	\$1,587.00	\$2.00	\$1,058.00	\$3.00	\$1,587.00	\$5.00	\$2,645.0
	900.680 - SPECIAL PROVISION-TON	\$125.00	\$18,500.00	\$67.00	\$9,916.00	\$100.00	\$14,800.00	\$75.00	\$11,100.00	\$67.00	\$9,916.00	\$47.00	\$6,956.00	\$90.00	\$13,320.00	\$85.00	\$12,580.0
Total		\$48,053.00	\$221,570.00	\$159,542.00	\$480,686.00	\$41,932.00	\$310,750.00	\$83,541.00	\$259,552.00	\$58,789,00	\$272,222.00	\$59.310.00	\$187.112.00	\$104.155.00	\$331,331.00	\$32,675.00	\$298,920.0